HRTAlum2014_HRTAlum2014  9/10/14  6:55 PM  Page 1
BXPFL SERIES
EXPLOSION PROOF LED
FOR HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
Class I, Div. 1 Groups C & D
Class II, Div, 1 & 2 Groups E, F & G
UL 595 – Outdoor Marine Type (salt water)
UL 844

 Safety Cable
 Shock Mount
ORDERING INFORMATION
BXPFL SERIES LED
HRTAlum2014_HRTAlum2014  9/10/14  6:55 PM  Page 2
BXPFL SERIES  EXPLOSION PROOF LED FOR
HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
BXPFL
2 = 2'
4 = 4'
SM = SURFACE MOUNT
AB = ADJ. BRACKETS
PM = PENDANT
SERIES LENGTH VOLTAGE MOUNTING
U = 120-277V
HV = 347V-480V
30K = 3000K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
Dimensions
 LED Array Strip Specifications
Wattage 40w/strip  80w/fixture
Life Span > 100,000 hours
Ballast needed No
Starter needed No
Input Voltage 120-277V,50-60HZ
Heat Generation Low
Luminous Flux Various
CRI  80
Color Temperature / Lens 3000KM 4000K, 5000K
 Operation Temperature -40 to 40 Celsius
Hazardous Location LED Fixtures
14655 Champion Forest Dr. #1802 • Houston, Texas 77069 • (832) 977-1536
2'
40W = 4,000 LUMENS
4'
80W = 8,000 LUMENS
124W = 14,500 LUMENS
147W = 19,500 LUMENS
OUTPUT CCT
EM =
EMERGENCY
BATTERY